STEFFI-D AC
A qualified solution for downlights and spotlights.
No Driver is required!
25°
50°
STEFFI-D
COB
5W | 10W

 2018-05-29
Köpingsvägen 4 Ph: +46 (0)589-490 950 Web: www.optoga.com
SE-732 31 ARBOGA  E-mail: info@optoga.com
Article number structure
Steffi-D AC.P.230.1.zyy-NN
STEFFI: Module name (Platform)
AC: AC= 230VAC, ED=External Driver required, ID=Internal Driver
P: Power (Watt)
V: Voltage: 230VAC
n: Amount of LEDs
8: CRI: 8=Ra>80, 9=Ra>90
yy: CCT: 27 =2700K, 30 =3000K, 40 =4000K
NN: Viewing angle code
Parameters vs. Article no
ARTICLE NAME POWER CURRENT LEDS CRI CCT LENS
Steffi-D AC.5.230.1.827-50 5 230 1 80 2700 50°
Steffi-D AC.5.230.1.830-50 5 230 1 80 3000 50°
Steffi-D AC.5.230.1.840-50 5 230 1 80 4000 50°
Steffi-D AC.10.230.1.827-50 10 230 1 80 2700 50°
Steffi-D AC.10.230.1.830-50 10 230 1 80 3000 50°
Steffi-D AC.10.230.1.840-50 10 230 1 80 4000 50°
ARTICLE NAME POWER CURRENT LEDS CRI CCT LENS
Steffi-D AC.5.230.1.927-50 5 230 1 90 2700 50°
Steffi-D AC.5.230.1.930-50 5 230 1 90 3000 50°
Steffi-D AC.5.230.1.940-50 5 230 1 90 4000 50°
Steffi-D AC.10.230.1.927-50 10 230 1 90 2700 50°
Steffi-D AC.10.230.1.930-50 10 230 1 90 3000 50°
Steffi-D AC.10.230.1.940-50 10 230 1 90 4000 50°
Steffi-D COB
Document no:
n/a
Revision:
1.11
Page:
Page 7 of 22
Object:
Datasheet Steffi-D AC.P.230.1.zyy-NN
Author:
SL
Date:
 2018-05-29
Köpingsvägen 4 Ph: +46 (0)589-490 950 Web: www.optoga.com
SE-732 31 ARBOGA  E-mail: info@optoga.com
ARTICLE NAME POWER CURRENT LEDS CRI CCT LENS
Steffi-D AC.5.230.1.827-25 5 230 1 80 2700 25°
Steffi-D AC.5.230.1.830-25 5 230 1 80 3000 25°
Steffi-D AC.5.230.1.840-25 5 230 1 80 4000 25°
Steffi-D AC.10.230.1.827-25 10 230 1 80 2700 25°
Steffi-D AC.10.230.1.830-25 10 230 1 80 3000 25°
Steffi-D AC.10.230.1.840-25 10 230 1 80 4000 25°
ARTICLE NAME POWER CURRENT LEDS CRI CCT LENS
Steffi-D AC.5.230.1.927-25 5 230 1 90 2700 25°
Steffi-D AC.5.230.1.930-25 5 230 1 90 3000 25°
Steffi-D AC.5.230.1.940-25 5 230 1 90 4000 25°
Steffi-D AC.10.230.1.927-25 10 230 1 90 2700 25°
Steffi-D AC.10.230.1.930-25 10 230 1 90 3000 25°
Steffi-D AC.10.230.1.940-25 10 230 1 90 4000 25°
Ordering data
Steffi-D AC –  Packaging information
Description Qty (pcs)
Dimension (cm)

Page:
Page 10 of 22
Object:
Datasheet Steffi-D AC.P.230.1.zyy-NN
Author:
SL
Date:
 2018-05-29
Köpingsvägen 4 Ph: +46 (0)589-490 950 Web: www.optoga.com
SE-732 31 ARBOGA  E-mail: info@optoga.com
Parameters of the Lens system
The lens system is mounted and fixated onto the PCB with a double press-fit. The light
parameters are according to the following:
*Versions that are under development
Version Viewing angle FWHM angle
Steffi-D AC.P.230.1.ZYY-50 50° ±20°
Steffi-D AC.P.230.1.ZYY-25* 25°
Steffi-D COB
Document no:
n/a
Revision: